
Disconnect 

switches
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Flange operated 
Cable operated
30A	-	200A

  Discount schedule H3:	F	30A	-	100A		 	
  Discount schedule H6:	Handles,	shafts,	accessories	and	lug	kits	
  Discount schedule H5:	F	200A	-	800A	
  Discount schedule SH: Door hardware kits 

OXC1L36-
OXC1L84

OHF1C12

OS60J12

	 					Switch	kit	 Handle	 Cable	 	Lug	kit	(as	required)

Flange handles - UL98;	UL	file	#E101914
For use with: Environmental

rating
Catalog 
number

List 
price

OS30_12
OS60J12

OS100AJ30
OS200J30

NEMA	1, 3R, 12 OHF1C12 $ 213

NEMA	4, 4X OHF1C4 243

Flexible cables

For use with: Cable length (inches) Catalog 
number

List 
price

OS30_12
OS60J12

OS100AJ30
OS200J30

36
48
60
72
84

OXC1L36
OXC1L48
OXC1L60
OXC1L72
OXC1L84

$ 114
146
160
175
 204

Operating mechanisms

For use with:
Catalog 
number

List 
price

OS30AJ12, OS30ACC12
OS60J12

OS100AJ30, OS200J30

MKCS2
MKCS3
MKCS4

$ 135
162
171

Terminal lug kits

    OS30_12 #18 – 8/0  Cu — — INTEgRAL —
    OS60J12 #14 – 4 Cu — — INTEgRAL — 
	 	 #4	–	300	Kcmil	 Cu/Al	 —	 6	 OZXA-200 $ 80 
    OS100AJ30 #4 – 300 Kcmil Cu/Al — 3 OZXA-200/3 40 
    OS200J30	 (6)	#4-6	AWg	 Cu/Al	 Distribution	lug	 3	 OZXA-206/S 180

              For use with Wire size Wire type Description Lugs Catalog List
     per kit number price

Door hardware NEMA 12

Item
Catalog 
number

List 
price

Safety door latch, 2 point, door less than 40” high
Safety door latch, 3 point, door greater than 40” high

KDH2R
KDH3R

$ 200
225

Fusible
UL general 

purpose amp 
rating                                                                                                 

UL fuse type
600V

Maximum	horsepower	rating Catalog 
number

List 
price

Three phase

240V 480V 600V

30
30
60

100
200

J
CC
J
J
J

7.5
7.5
15
30
60

15
15
30
60
125

20
20
50
75
150

OS30AJ12
OS30ACC12
OS60J12
OS100AJ30
OS200J30

$ 280
 280
380
520

1380

OZXA-200

Lug Kit




